
no First name Last name Affiliation Country E-mail
1 Alyson Azzara Maritime Administration United States alyson.azzara@dot.gov
2 Andrew Dumbrille WWF Canada ADumbrille@WWFCanada.org
3 Andrew Orawiec uOttawa Canada aoraw057@uottawa.ca
4 Christine Kelly Foreign and Commonwealth Office UK Christine.Kelly@fco.gov.uk
5 Dominique Jolicoeur Transport Canada Canada dominique.jolicoeur@tc.gc.ca
6 Drummond Fraser Transport Canada Canada drummond.fraser@ca.ca
7 Ed White CCU USA ewhite@gci.net
8 Edda Falk Association of Arctic Expedition Cruise Operators (AECO) Norway edda@aeco.no
9 Elías Gíslason Icelandic Transport Authority Iceland elias@ferdamalastofa.is

10 Hjalti Hreinsson PAME Secretariat Iceland hjalti@pame.is
11 Jacqueline Hilbert German Environment Agency Germany Jacqueline.Hilbert@uba.de
12 Jon Arve Royset Norwegian Coastal Administration Norway jon.arve.royset@kystverket.no
13 Kirsti Aulstad Sogn Norwegian Ministry of Trade, Industry and Fisheries Norway kas@nfd.dep.no
14 Louise Ireland BAS UK louela@bas.ac.uk
15 Michael Kingston Michael Kingstons Associates, IMO Consultant Ireland michaelkingston@michaelkingston.org
16 Minsu Kim Korea Maritime Institute Korea guan72@kmi.re.kr
17 Peter Oppenheimer U.S. National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration USA Peter.Oppenheimer@noaa.gov
18 Sarah Bobbe CCU USA sbobbe@oceanconservancy.org
19 Siv Christin Gaalaas Norwegian Ministry of Trade, Industry and Fisheries Norway scg@nfd.dep.no
20 Soffia Gudmundsdottir PAME Secretariat Iceland soffia@pame.is
21 Takehiro Nakamura United Nations Environment Programme Kenya takehiro.nakamura@un.org
22 Troels Jacobsen Association of Arctic Expedition Cruise Operators (AECO) Denmark troels@aeco.no

Arctic Marine Tourism Project Workshop Registration
3 February 2020 - Oslo, Norway (22 registrations as of 22 Jan)


